HOLLY L. WOLCOTT Clty Of LOS Ange|eS OFFICE OF THE

CITY CLERK
CITY CLERK CALIFORNIA

Executive Office
200 N. Spring Street, Room 360
Los Angeles, CA 90012
(213) 978-1020
FAX: (213) 978-1027

PETTY F. SANTOS
EXECUTIVE OFFICER

clerk.lacity.gov

KAREN BASS
MAYOR

July 10, 2023 C.F. 23-1300

Honorable Members of the
Los Angeles City Council

c/o Office of the City Clerk

Room 395, City Hall

Los Angeles, CA 90012

SUBJECT: CERTIFIED RESULTS - JUNE 27, 2023 SPECIAL RUNOFF ELECTION FOR
MEMBER OF THE LOS ANGELES CITY COUNCIL, COUNCIL DISTRICT 6

Honorable Members:

Transmitted herewith are the certified results from the County of Los Angeles Registrar-
Recorder/County Clerk (RR/CC). These results represent the votes cast in the City of Los Angeles
Special Runoff Election held Tuesday, June 27, 2023, on the following matter submitted to the
voters:

For the candidates for the Office of Member of the Los Angeles City Council, Council
District 6.

The attached certified results from the RR/CC are accompanied by a Resolution of the City Council
of the City of Los Angeles, for your consideration, declaring the results of the Special Runoff
Election held on June 27, 2023 for Council District 6.

Recommendation

That the City Council adopt the Resolution declaring the results of the City of Los Angeles Special
Runoff Election held on June 27, 2023.

Fiscal Impact Statement

While there is no fiscal impact of declaring the results for this Election, the total estimated cost for
the RR/CC’s conduct of the Special Runoff Election is $4M. The Office of the City Clerk expects to
receive a bill from the RR/CC for the Special Runoff Election in July 2023. Funds were set aside in
the Unappropriated Balance.

Respectfully submitted,

Signed with ClerkSign

L
Jul 10, 2023 5PM

Holly L. Wolcott
City Clerk

Attachments

HLW/PFS/JP/AM:ih/tj
EXE-034-23
AN EQUAL EMPLOYMENT OPPORTUNITY EMPLOYER
Digitally Signed using ClerkSign ( Document: ab315999-61fb-47c5-a0b3-d32c54400012 )


https://clerk.lacity.gov/

CITY OF LOS ANGELES
SPECIAL RUNOFF ELECTION
held
June 27, 2023

(Pursuant to Ordinance No. 187679)

Total Number of Ballots Cast in the City of Los Angeles Special Runoff Election conducted by the
County of Los Angeles was 15,375.

The number of Votes Cast by Candidate was:

FOR MEMBER OF THE COUNCIL — SIXTH DISTRICT
Imelda Padilla 8,547
Marisa Alcaraz 6,765




i- A
1 [
:

20 o A [E I Jio
2 ”IJH i: I H | |- _.\_ \/.t'}__{[;
+ 5 % || l | fj 1oy | ‘LemLmh% &~ @) |

ACCORDER -

Qy@ m '.
! L 2 LOS ANGELES COUNTY
A = ,/ -y < REGISTRAR-RECORDER/COUNTY CLERK

DEAN C. LOGAN
Registrar-Recorder/County Clerk

July 7, 2023

Holly L. Wolcott, City Clerk

City of Los Angeles

200 North Spring Street, Room 360
Los Angeles, California 90012

CITY OF LOS ANGELES COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 SPECIAL RUNOFF ELECTION

Dear City Clerk:

Enclosed are the Official Canvass Certificate and the Official Statement of Votes Cast by
precinct for the City of Los Angeles Council District 6 Special Runoff Election held in Los
Angeles County on June 27, 2023.

Please call the Election Planning Section at (562) 462-2317 if you have any questions.
Sincerely,

SONIA CORONA, Head
Election Planning Section

Attachment:
Canvass Certificate
Final Official Election Returns

12400 IMPERIAL HIGHWAY, NORWALK, CA 90650 LAVOTE.GOV



7 N
14 D)
Registrar-Recorder/County Clerk
% ) 4 County of Los Angeles a AN Jﬁ
=/ W=

_, @

Los Angeles County Registrar-Recorder/County Clerk ‘

CERTIFICATE OF THE CANVASS
~ OF THE ELECTION RETURNS

I, DEAN C. LOGAN, Registrar-Recorder/County Clerk of the County of Los Angeles, of
the State of California, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that pursuant to the provisions of Section
15300 et seq. of the California Elections Code, | did canvass the returns of the votes
cast for each elective office and/or measure(s) for

Loo Augeles ity

at the City of Los Angeles Council District 6 Special Runoff Election, held
on the 27th day of June, 2023.

| FURTHER CERTIFY that the Statement of Votes Cast, to which this certificate is
attached, shows the total number of ballots cast in said jurisdiction, and that the whole
number of votes cast for each candidate and/or measure(s) in said jurisdiction in each
of the respective precincts therein, and the totals of the respective columns and the
totals as shown for each candidate and/or measure(s) are full, true and correct.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, | have hereunto set my hand and affixed my official
seal this 7th day of July 2023.

Duanc. /.

DEAN C. LOGA




07/07/2023 10:15:47 AM PDT

TOTAL PRECINCTS
TOTAL REGISTRATION

TOTAL BALLOTS CAST
VOTE AT POLL
VOTE BY MAIL

Page 1 of
COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES

DEPARTMENT OF REGISTRAR-RECORDER/COUNTY CLERK
FINAL OFFICIAL CANVASS ELECTION RETURNS

CITY OF LOS ANGELES COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 SPECIAL RUNOFF ELECTION, June 27, 2023

23
117,799

15,375
839
14,536

CITY OF LOS ANGELES
MEMBER, CITY COUNCIL, 6TH DISTRICT
(TERM ENDS 12/08/2024)

13.05% VOTE FOR: 1

5.46% IMELDA PADILLA 8,547 655.82%
94.54% MARISA ALCARAZ 6,765 44.18%
** TOTAL BALLOTS CAST 15,375
. OVER VOTED 13

UN-VOTED 50

*¢+ TOTAL PRECINCTS 23



COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES

FINAL OFFICIAL
STATEMENT OF VOTES CAST
BY PRECINCT

Location
LOS ANGELES - 9000058A
VOTE BY MAIL SERIAL
TOTAL
LOS ANGELES - 9000090A
VOTE BY MAIL SERIAL
TOTAL
LOS ANGELES - 9000101A
VOTE BY MAIL SERIAL
TOTAL
LOS ANGELES - 9000102A
VOTE BY MAIL SERIAL
TOTAL
LOS ANGELES - 9000151A
VOTE BY MAIL SERIAL
TOTAL
LOS ANGELES - 9000155B
VOTE BY MAIL SERIAL
TOTAL
LOS ANGELES - 9000160A
VOTE BY MAIL SERIAL
TOTAL
LOS ANGELES - 90001978
VOTE BY MAIL SERIAL
TOTAL
LOS ANGELES - 9000383E
VOTE BY MAIL SERIAL
TOTAL
LOS ANGELES - 9000405A
VOTE BY MAIL SERIAL
TOTAL
LOS ANGELES - 900046SA
VOTE BY MAIL SERIAL
TOTAL
LOS ANGELES - 9000510A
VOTE BY MAIL SERIAL
TOTAL
LOS ANGELES - S000709A
VOTE BY MAIL SERIAL
TOTAL
LOS ANGELES - 9000727A
VOTE BY MAIL SERIAL
TOTAL

0001

coo2

0003

0004

ooos

goae

0007

0008

0008

goio

0011

0012

0013

0014

06/27/23

Registration

5,175

2,943

3,879

5,518

5,616

7,033

4,159

6,523

4,072

4,907

4,924

5,225

7,332

4,872

Ballots
Cast

46
903
949

16
381
397

22
579
601

41
757
798

39
748
787

56

1,010

4

066
50
784
834
54
757
811
19
464
483
59
655
714
21
515
536
29
519
548
46
615
661
32
682
714

IMELDA PADILLA

w W
(SRR SR
[T Nt

275
290

10
305
315

22
371
393

16
419
438

29
497
526

21
290
311

28
422
450

243
251

38
427
465

15
304
318

18
361
379

27
377
404

17
385
402

CITY OF LOS ANGELES COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 SPECIAL RUNOFF ELECTION

v wun
o ¢ 8 3 MARISA ALCARAZ

106
107
12
273
285
19
383
402
23
322
345
26
511
537
28
489
517
26
332
358
11
219
230
20
222
242

211
217

11
156
167

19
237
256

15
296
311

1.

1

CITY OF LOS ANGELES COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 SPECIAL RUNOFF ELECTION (Unexpired term ending December 8, 2024)

-Page- 1



COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES 06/27/23

FINAL OFFICIAL
STATEMENT OF VOTES CAST
BY PRECINCT

Location Registration
LOS ANGELES - 9001873A

VOTE BY MAIL SERIAL 0015
TOTAL 5,915
LOS ANGELES - 90018863

VOTE BY MAIL SERIAL 0016
TOTAL 6,467
LOS ANGELES - 9002176A

VOTE BY MAIL SERIAL 0017
TOTAL 3,708
LOS ANGELES - 9002878A

VOTE BY MAIL SERIAL 0018
TOTAL 5,855
LOS ANGELES - 9002894A

VOTE BY MAIL SERIAL 0019
TOTAL 4,938
LOS ANGELES - 9002988A

VOTE BY MAIL SERIAL 0020
TOTAL 3,935
LOS ANGELES - 9005110A

VOTE BY MAIL SERIAL 0021
TOTAL 6,437
LOS ANGELES - 9005188A

VOTE BY MAIL SERIAL 0022
TOTAL 6,720
LOS ANGELES - 2007341A*

VOTE BY MAIL SERIAL 6001
TOTAL 1,645
BALLOT GROUP 1 - 9990001A"

VOTE BY MAIL SERIAL 8001
TOTAL 0

Ballots
Cast

53
713
766

33
934
967

24
435
459

43
552
585

27
504
531

22
446
468

49
834
883

47
604
651

11
145
156

0
0
0

MELDA PADILLA

W
N © ©® N I
w 9 9o

608
631

19
244
263

20
341
361

17
265
282

20
346
366

20
422
442

17
321
338

113
122

CITY OF LOS ANGELES COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 SPECIAL RUNOFF ELECTION

[*S BT
5 48 N U MARISA ALCARAZ

321
331

189
194

23
210
233

10
237
247

97
99
29
406
435
29
280
308

32
34

1.2

CITY OF LOS ANGELES COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 SPECIAL RUNOFF ELECTION (Unexpired term ending December 8, 2024)

-Page- 2



COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES 06/27/23 CITY OF LOS ANGELES COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 SPECIAL RUNOFF ELECTION 1.3 -Page- 3

CITY OF LOS ANGELES COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 SPECIAL RUNOFF ELECTION (Unexpired term ending December 8, 2024)

N

FINAL OFFICIAL é §
STATEMENT OF VOTES CAST 5 5
BY PRECINCT = é

P P

a &

Ballots N I~

Location Registration Cast = E
PRECINCT TOTAL 839 450 385
VBM TOTAL 14,536 8,097 6,380

GRAND TOTAL 117,799 15,375 8,547 6,765





