HOLLY L. WOLCOTT CITY CLERK

PETTY F. SANTOS EXECUTIVE OFFICER

City of Los Angeles

KAREN BASS

OFFICE OF THE CITY CLERK

Executive Office

200 N. Spring Street, Room 360 Los Angeles, CA 90012 (213) 978-1020 FAX: (213) 978-1027

clerk.lacity.gov

July 10, 2023 C.F. 23-1300

MAYOR

Honorable Members of the Los Angeles City Council c/o Office of the City Clerk Room 395, City Hall Los Angeles, CA 90012

SUBJECT: CERTIFIED RESULTS - JUNE 27, 2023 SPECIAL RUNOFF ELECTION FOR MEMBER OF THE LOS ANGELES CITY COUNCIL, COUNCIL DISTRICT 6

Honorable Members:

Transmitted herewith are the certified results from the County of Los Angeles Registrar-Recorder/County Clerk (RR/CC). These results represent the votes cast in the City of Los Angeles Special Runoff Election held Tuesday, June 27, 2023, on the following matter submitted to the voters:

For the candidates for the Office of Member of the Los Angeles City Council, Council District 6.

The attached certified results from the RR/CC are accompanied by a Resolution of the City Council of the City of Los Angeles, for your consideration, declaring the results of the Special Runoff Election held on June 27, 2023 for Council District 6.

Recommendation

That the City Council adopt the Resolution declaring the results of the City of Los Angeles Special Runoff Election held on June 27, 2023.

Fiscal Impact Statement

While there is no fiscal impact of declaring the results for this Election, the total estimated cost for the RR/CC's conduct of the Special Runoff Election is \$4M. The Office of the City Clerk expects to receive a bill from the RR/CC for the Special Runoff Election in July 2023. Funds were set aside in the Unappropriated Balance.

Respectfully submitted,

Holly L. Wolcott City Clerk

Attachments

HLW/PFS/JP/AM:ih/tj EXE-034-23

CITY OF LOS ANGELES SPECIAL RUNOFF ELECTION held June 27, 2023

(Pursuant to Ordinance No. 187679)

Total Number of Ballots Cast in the City of Los Angeles Special Runoff Election conducted by the County of Los Angeles was 15,375.

The number of Votes Cast by Candidate was:

The number of votes cast by candidate was.	TOTAL VOTES
FOR MEMBER OF THE COUNCIL – SIXTH DISTRICT	
Imelda Padilla	8,547
Marisa Alcaraz	6,765





LOS ANGELES COUNTY REGISTRAR-RECORDER/COUNTY CLERK

July 7, 2023

Holly L. Wolcott, City Clerk City of Los Angeles 200 North Spring Street, Room 360 Los Angeles, California 90012

CITY OF LOS ANGELES COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 SPECIAL RUNOFF ELECTION

Dear City Clerk:

Enclosed are the Official Canvass Certificate and the Official Statement of Votes Cast by precinct for the City of Los Angeles Council District 6 Special Runoff Election held in Los Angeles County on June 27, 2023.

Please call the Election Planning Section at (562) 462-2317 if you have any questions.

Sincerely,

SONIA CORONA, Head

Election Planning Section

Attachment:

Canvass Certificate

Final Official Election Returns







Los Angeles County Registrar-Recorder/County Clerk

CERTIFICATE OF THE CANVASS

OF THE ELECTION RETURNS

I, DEAN C. LOGAN, Registrar-Recorder/County Clerk of the County of Los Angeles, of the State of California, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that pursuant to the provisions of Section 15300 et seq. of the California Elections Code, I did canvass the returns of the votes cast for each elective office and/or measure(s) for

Los Angeles City

at the City of Los Angeles Council District 6 Special Runoff Election, held on the 27th day of June, 2023.

I FURTHER CERTIFY that the Statement of Votes Cast, to which this certificate is attached, shows the total number of ballots cast in said jurisdiction, and that the whole number of votes cast for each candidate and/or measure(s) in said jurisdiction in each of the respective precincts therein, and the totals of the respective columns and the totals as shown for each candidate and/or measure(s) are full, true and correct.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my official seal this 7th day of July 2023.

DEAN C. LOGAN

Deanc Lyan

Registrar-Recorder/County Clerk
County of Los Angeles

COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES

DEPARTMENT OF REGISTRAR-RECORDER/COUNTY CLERK

FINAL OFFICIAL CANVASS ELECTION RETURNS

CITY OF LOS ANGELES COUNCIL DISTRICT 6 SPECIAL RUNOFF ELECTION, June 27, 2023

TOTAL PRECINCTS	23		CITY OF LOS ANGELES		
TOTAL REGISTRATION	117,799		MEMBER, CITY COUNCIL, 6TH	DISTRICT	
			(TERM ENDS 12/08/2024)		
TOTAL BALLOTS CAST	15,375 13	.05%	VOTE FOR: 1		
VOTE AT POLL	839 5	.46%	IMELDA PADILLA	8,547	55.82%
VOTE BY MAIL	14,536 94	.54%	MARISA ALCARAZ	6,765	44.18%
			** TOTAL BALLOTS CAST	15,375	
			OVER VOTED	13	
			UN-VOTED	50	
			** TOTAL PRECINCTS	23	

COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES	06/27	163	CITY OF LOS	ANGELLIS COON			22201101			1.	ı -Paç	ge- 1
			CITY OF LOS	ANGELES COUN	L DISTRICT	6 SPECIAL RU	NOFF ELECTION	(Unexpired	term ending	December 8,	2024)	
FINAL OFFICIAL STATEMENT OF VOTES CAST BY PRECINCT			PADILLA	ALCARAZ								
	B1-1-1-1-1	Ballots	IMELDA	MARISA								
Location	Registration											
LOS ANGELES = 9000058A		46		25								
VOTE BY MAIL SERIAL 0001		903		529								
COTAL	5,175	949		554								
LOS ANGELES - 9000090A		16		1								
VOTE BY MAIL SERIAL 0002		381		106								
TOTAL	2,943	397		107								
LOS ANGELES - 9000101A		22		12								
VOTE BY MAIL SERIAL 0003		579		273								
COTAL	3,879	601		285								
LOS ANGELES - 9000102A		41		19								
VOTE BY MAIL SERIAL 0004		757	371	383								
COTAL	5,518	798	393	402								
OS ANGELES - 9000151A		39	16	23								
VOTE BY MAIL SERIAL 0005		748	419	322								
OTAL	5,616	787	435	345								
OS ANGELES - 9000155B		56	29	26								
VOTE BY MAIL SERIAL 0006		1,010	497	511								
TOTAL	7,033	1,066	526	537								
OS ANGELES - 9000160A		50	21	28								
VOTE BY MAIL SERIAL 0007		784	290	489								
TOTAL	4,159	834	311	517								
LOS ANGELES - 9000197B		54	28	26								
VOTE BY MAIL SERIAL 0008		757	422	332								
COTAL	6,523	811	450	358								
OS ANGELES - 9000383E		19	8	11								
VOTE BY MAIL SERIAL 0009		464	243	219								
TOTAL	4,072	483	251	230								
LOS ANGELES - 9000405A		59		20								
VOTE BY MAIL SERIAL 0010		655	427	222								
OTAL	4,907	714		242								
OS ANGELES - 9000465A		21	15	6								
VOTE BY MAIL SERIAL 0011		515		211								
COTAL	4,924	536		217								
OS ANGELES - 9000510A		29		11								
VOTE BY MAIL SERIAL 0012		519		156								
OTAL	5,225	548		167								
OS ANGELES - 9000709A	5,225	46		19								
VOTE BY MAIL SERIAL 0013		615		237								
OTAL SERIAL SERIAL STATE	7,332	661		256								
LOS ANGELES - 9000727A	1,332	32		15								
VOTE BY MAIL SERIAL 0014		682	385	296								

.

COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES	06/27/	23	CITY OF LOS	ANGELES CO	UNCIL DISTRICT 6 SPECIAL RUNOFF ELECTION 1.2 -Page- 2
			CITY OF LOS	ANGELES CO	UNCIL DISTRICT 6 SPECIAL RUNOFF ELECTION (Unexpired term ending December 8, 2024)
FINAL OFFICIAL STATEMENT OF VOTES CAST BY PRECINCT Location	Registration	Ballots Cast	IMELDA PADILLA	MARISA ALCARAZ	
LOS ANGELES - 9001873A		53		33	
VOTE BY MAIL SERIAL 0015		713		322	
TOTAL	5,915	766		355	
LOS ANGELES - 9001886A		33		10	
VOTE BY MAIL SERIAL 0016		934	608	321	
TOTAL	6,467	967	631	331	
LOS ANGELES - 9002176A		24	19	5	
VOTE BY MAIL SERIAL 0017		435	244	189	
TOTAL	3,708	459	263	194	
LOS ANGELES - 9002878A		43	20	23	
VOTE BY MAIL SERIAL 0018		552	341	210	
TOTAL	5,855	595	361	233	
LOS ANGELES - 9002894A		27	17	10	
VOTE BY MAIL SERIAL 0019		504	265	237	
TOTAL	4,939	531	282	247	
LOS ANGELES - 9002988A		22		2	
VOTE BY MAIL SERIAL 0020		446	346	97	
TOTAL	3,935	468		99	
LOS ANGELES - 9005110A		49		29	
VOTE BY MAIL SERIAL 0021		834		406	
TOTAL	6,437	883		435	
LOS ANGELES - 9005188A VOTE BY MAIL SERIAL 0022		4.7 604	321	29 280	
TOTAL	6,720	651		309	
LOS ANGELES - 9007341A*		11		2	
VOTE BY MAIL SERIAL 6001		145		32	
TOTAL	1,645	156		34	
BALLOT GROUP 1 - 9990001A^ VOTE BY MAIL SERIAL 8001		C		0	
	0			0	
TOTAL	0	(, 0	U	

COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES	06/27/23	S C	CITY OF LOS	ANGELES C	DUNCIL DISTRICT	6 SPECIAL RUNO	FF ELECTIO	N			1.3	-Page- 3
		С	CITY OF LOS	ANGELES C	OUNCIL DISTRICT	6 SPECIAL RUNO	FF ELECTIO	N (Unexpir	ed term er	nding Decem	ber 8, 2024)	
FINAL OFFICIAL STATEMENT OF VOTES CAST BY PRECINCT	B Registration	allots Cast	IMELDA PADILLA	MARISA ALCARAZ								
RECINCT TOTAL		839	450	385								
/BM TOTAL		14,536	8,097	6,380								
GRAND TOTAL	117,799	15,375	8,547	6,765								